

STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED

Regd Off: Office No. 121, Runwal Commercial Complex Co-Op Premises Ltd, L.B.S. Marg, Mulund (West) Mumbai-400080, Maharashtra, India.
CIN: L29213MH1984PLC034343; Email Id.: sterlingstrips84@gmail.com;
Ph No. 022-25605588; Website: www.splsolar.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended & Year Ended March 31, 2022.

(RS. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7.05	13.85	134.58	40.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-26.36	-17.78	10.30	-80.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-26.36	-17.78	10.30	-110.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-26.36	-17.78	10.30	-110.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	-26.36	-17.78	10.30	-110.20
6	Equity Share Capital	509.60	509.60	509.60	509.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			-701.84	-711.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs:10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic:	-0.52	-0.35	0.20	-2.16
	2. Diluted:	-0.52	-0.35	0.20	-2.16

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Financial Results for the period ended 31/03/2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites www.bseindia.com & on the Company's website i.e. www.splsolar.in.

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.

FOR STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED
SD/-
SANKARAN VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN (M.D.)

Date : 31.05.2022
Place : Mumbai

MMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office : 211 Shrimohini, 345-Kingsway Nagpur-440001, MH-IN
CIN No. : L32300MH1973PLC030813 | Email : companysecretary@mmpil.com | Website : www.mmpil.com

**Extract of Financial Results For The Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	15,336.43	11,636.25	7,725.35	44,826.01	23,073.35	15,336.43	11,636.25	7,725.35	44,826.01	23,073.35
2	Net profit for the period before tax	1,149.30	701.54	682.14	3,244.83	2,081.53	1,149.30	701.54	682.14	3,244.83	2,081.53
3	Net profit for the period after tax	840.04	536.43	525.05	2,438.69	1,578.20	917.51	659.35	694.63	2,898.60	1,744.84
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]										
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26
6	Other Equity				19,170.91	16,975.81				21,255.93	18,356.73
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹10 each) (Not annualised)										
	Basic	3.31	2.11	2.07	9.60	6.21	3.61	2.60	2.73	11.41	6.87
	Diluted	3.31	2.11	2.07	9.60	6.21	3.61	2.60	2.73	11.41	6.87

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year end Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.mmpil.com)

The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.

FOR AND BEHALF OF THE BOARD

ARUN BHANDARI
Managing Director
DIN No. 00008901

Place : Nagpur
Dated : May 30, 2022

IndiaNivesh Limited

Regd off: 1703, 17th Floor, Lodha Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
CIN: L95500MH1931PLC001493, Tel No.: 62406240, Fax: 62406241
Email: indianivesh@indianivesh.in, Website: www.indianivesh.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended March 31, 2022

(₹. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED			QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
		March 31, 2022 Audited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2021 Audited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	87.16	53.14	32.70	285.08	134.54	94.14	135.94	151.48	563.70	696.50		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(162.85)	(194.54)	800.28	(696.08)	(2.02)	(280.16)	11.36	582.49	(783.94)	(968.64)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(162.85)	(194.54)	800.28	(696.08)	(2.02)	(280.16)	11.36	582.49	(783.94)	(968.64)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	207.64	(196.66)	802.04	(327.79)	4.02	(74.78)	234.18	869.13	(389.11)	(1285.14)		
5	Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	57.37		
6	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates)	207.64	(196.66)	802.04	(327.79)	4.02	(74.78)	234.18	869.13	(389.11)	(1227.77)		
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	207.64	(196.66)	802.04	(327.79)	4.02	(74.78)	236.80	868.33	(389.66)	(1,229.25)		
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1/- per share)	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50		
9	Other Equity as per Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2022	-	-	(4846.97)	(4519.17)	-	-	-	-	(3,755.27)	(2,515.66)		
10	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.55	(0.52)	2.12	(0.87)	0.01	0.43	0.62	2.30	(1.03)	(3.25)		

Note:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indianivesh.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
IndiaNivesh Limited
SD/-
Rajesh Nuwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00009660

Place: Mumbai
Date : 30/05/2022.

**SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : "SIMPLEX HOUSE" 27, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata - 700 017
PHONES : +91 33 2301-1600, FAX : +91 33 2283-5964/5965/5966
E-mail : simplexkolkata@simplexinfra.com, Website : www.simplexinfra.com
CIN No. L45209 WB1924PLC004969

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Year ended 31st March, 2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	48,480	42,449	67,631	1,77,221	2,06,955
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(20,599)	(21,841)	(15,960)	(77,655)	(69,374)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(23,063)	(21,841)	(15,960)	(80,119)	(69,374)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(15,310)	(14,234)	(11,306)	(52,631)	(46,097)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(14,982)	(14,157)	(11,387)	(51,582)	(48,594)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- Per Share)	1,147	1,147	1,147	1,147	1,147
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				75,848	1,27,430
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic (₹)	(26.79)*	(24.91)*	(19.79)*	(92.10)	(80.67)
	b) Diluted (₹)	(26.79)*	(24.91)*	(19.79)*	(92.10)	(80.67)

* not annualised

	As at 31st March, 2022	As at 31st March, 2021
	(Audited)	(Audited)
Securities Premium Account	91,980	91,980
Net Worth	62,702	1,15,958
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,28,436	4,53,859
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	6.86	3.53
Capital Redemption Reserve	1	1
Debenture Redemption Reserve	12,599	12,599
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.09)	(0.13)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	(0.14)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022	Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Quarter ended 31st March, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022	Year ended 31st March, 2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	58,408	49,919	72,144	2,09,293	2,25,944
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(22,468)	(22,310)	(16,328)	(80,144)	(70,201)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(22,468)	(22,310)	(16,328)	(80,144)	(70,201)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(14,760)	(14,765)	(11,653)	(52,709)	(46,928)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(14,425)	(14,684)	(11,742)	(51,631)	(49,482)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- Per Share)	1,147	1,147	1,147	1,147	1,147
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				73,792	1,25,531
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic (₹)	(26.00)*	(25.95)*	(20.38)*	(92.42)	(82.13)
	b) Diluted (₹)	(26.00)*	(25.95)*	(20.38)*	(92.42)	(82.13)

* not annualised

	As at 31st March, 2022	As at 31st March, 2021
	(Audited)	(Audited)
Securities Premium Account	91,980	91,980
Net Worth	61,025	1,14,462
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,35,390	4,60,825
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	7.13	3.64
Capital Redemption Reserve	1	1
Debenture Redemption Reserve	12,599	12,599
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.12)	(0.13)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.12)	(0.13)

Notes :

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com & www.cse-india.com and the company i.e. www.simplexinfra.com.

b) For the other items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited & The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited and of the company and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and www.simplexinfra.com respectively.

For SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
S. DUTTA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR & C.F.O.
DIN-00062827

Kolkata
Dated : 30th May, 2022



Kiri Industries Limited
FUTURE FULL OF COLOURS.....
(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006.

Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email : info@kiriindustries.com website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	(31/03/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2021)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2021)
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	41,745.65	42,989.51	36,334.88	1,49,889.81	95,926.59
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,199.98	3,506.52	3,490.97	6,832.47	3,469.58
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,199.98	3,506.52	3,490.97	6,832.47	3,469.58
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	922.91	2,453.07	3,920.90	5,291.63	2,177.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,070.19	10,601.74	11,613.89	38,844.00	25,238.03
Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,183.42	3,999.54	3,362.06	5,183.42	3,362.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2,52,080.64	2,15,082.46
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	18.00	26.51	34.54	95.49	75.07
Diluted:	17.50	20.45	22.41	74.94	48.69

Brief details of audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	(31/03/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2021)	(31/03/2022)	(31/03/2021)
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	32,880.93	34,622.38	27,553.37	1,13,866.63	69,117.36
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(536.01)	1,7			

